
 
 

Beginner OW Scuba Class #3 

When: March /April 2017 

Instructor: Virgilio Gonzalez 

 

Classroom / Pool Sessions 

Tuesday: March 28        6:30pm – 10:00pm Classroom/pool 

Thursday: March 30       6:30pm – 10:00pm Classroom/pool 

Saturday: April 1     9:00am – 1:00pm Pool 

Sunday: April 2   3:00pm-   6:00pm (Optional if needed) 

Tuesday: April 4  6:30pm – 10:00pm Classroom/pool 

Thursday: April 6  6:30pm – 10:00pm Classroom/pool 

 

Checkout Dives:  

Saturday: April 8 

Fantasy Lake 

Sunday: April 9 

  Fantasy Lake 

 

OR 

 

Sunday: May 7 

Fantasy Lake 

Saturday: May 13 

  Fantasy Lake 

 


